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CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
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SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
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HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
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HOUSE
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DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
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DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
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032
033
037

000
032
033
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036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
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BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

587
1,556
3,089

2,256
121
299

1,775
781

276
590
430
301
147
509
467
801
687
439
152

299
40

5,232

910
1,653
545
2,124

240
1,016
1,314

515

148

549

813

5,232

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

616
1,463
2,937

2,084
118
338

1,725
751

247
571
407
305
154
519
414
737
645
423
168

287
46

5,016

881
1,543
512
2,080

285
977

457
166
552
798

5,016

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
3,865
5,368
3,753

0
2,688
1,312
2,552
2,354
4,080

0
1,355
825
1,071
1,273
1,329
639
685
659
569
1,027
960
1,042
545
1,007

0
12,986

3,866
3,462
3,366
2,292

2,224
2,062
1,278
2,155
1,703
1,787

973

12,986

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE

AS OF SEPTEMBER 01,

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,264
5,588
3,650

2,667
1,552
2,821
2,211
4,251

1,322
768
998

1,304

1,428
684
643
605
648

1,080

1,140

1,216
553

1,113

13,502

3,963
3,518
3,809
2,212

2,286
2,087
1,128
2,309
2,012
1,897
1,040

13,502

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

202
186
142

119
164
168

79

530

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

211
224
145

99

166
101
159

139
156
199

86

580

2009

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

95
238
273

149
165
104
188

606

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

109
234
334

149
179
114
234

677

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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OTHER
VOTERS

653
908
995

684
200
469
614
588

202
171
198
222
139
213
163
188
224
218
220
151

150

2,555

548
746
615
646

243
410
312
399
300
349
318

2,556

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
10,602
15,766
15,318

2
11,006
3,465
6,944
9,210
11,059

3,610
3,055
3,291
3,668
3,301
2,784
2,526
3,144
2,976
3,389
2,869
2,724
1,849
2,498

41,684

10,725
11,586
9,432
9,941

5,522
6,908
5,480
6,237
4,610
5,482
4,268

41,686
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